
 Byron-Germain 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-08 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB  
   VSB - MACC(E2089) VANCOUVER BC  
   LORD BADEN-POWELL(E920) COQUITLAM BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   SALEM ELEMENTARY(E1919) SACKVILLE  NB  
   BALTIMORE SCHOOL(E1596) FERRYLAND NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS  
   BRIDGEWATER E.S.(E40) BRIDGEWATER NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333) RICHMOND HILL ON  
   EC-INTER-MONTREAL(F1070) MONTREAL QC  

  

  



 Euler 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-08 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS(E1666) EDMONTON AB  
   VSB - MACC(E2089) VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE LA JEUNESSE(F2047) EDMUNDSTON NB  
   BALTIMORE SCHOOL(E1596) FERRYLAND NL  
   SACRED HEART GIRLS' SCH.(E1564) HALIFAX NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO(E1633) TORONTO ON   
   COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER(F1943) QUEBEC QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Fibonacci 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-08 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB  
   CHAFFEY-BURKE E.S.(E833) BURNABY BC  
   SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG(E500) WINNIPEG MB  
   ANNA- MALENFANT(F1554) DIEPPE NB  
   ERIC G. LAMBERT(E31) CHURCHILL FALLS NL  
   ST.MARGARET'S BAY E.S.(E1600) ST.MARGARET'S   NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333) RICHMOND HILL ON  
   ELIOT RIVER E.S.(E91) CORNWALL P.E.I.  
   ACAD. ST- CLEMENT(F1495) MONT-ROYAL QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Lagrange 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-07 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS(E1666) EDMONTON AB  
   ABBOTSFORD TRADITIOMAL M.S.(E1878) ABBOTSFORD BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE LA JEUNESSE(F2047) EDMUNDSTON NB  
   LAKECREST I.S.(E2123) ST. JOHN'S NL  
   SAINT AGNES J.H.(E1965) HALIFAX NS   
   CUMMER VALLEY M.S.(E182) NORTH YORK ON  

   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)(F2098) PIERREFONDS QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Newton 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-07 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS(E1666) EDMONTON AB  
   SOUTHPOINTE  ACADEMY(E1774) TSAWWASSEN BC  
   NIVERVILLE COLLEGIATE(E1758) NIVERVILLE MB  
   MONCTON H.S.(E2164) MONCTON NB  
   KING ACADEMY(E1744) HARBOR BRETON NL  
   SAINT AGNES J.H.(E1965) HALIFAX NS  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON  
   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)(F2098) PIERREFONDS QC  

   



 Pythagoras/ Pythagore 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-07 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   TEMPO SCHOOL(E761) EDMONTON AB  
   VSB - MACC(E2089) VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE LA JEUNESSE(F2047) EDMUNDSTON NB  
   ST.MARY'S E.S.(E17) ST. JOHN'S NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497) MARKHAM ON  
   ELIOT RIVER E.S.(E91) CORNWALL P.E.I.  
   ACADEMIE MARIE-LAURIER(F2021) BROSSARD QC  
   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS(F1049) PIERREFONDS QC   
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Thales 
 2010 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2010-05-07 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  
   EDISON SCHOOL(E1561) OKOTOKS AB  
   GLENLYON-NORFOLK BEACH.(E851) VICTORIA BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB   
   SALEM ELEMENTARY(E1919) SACKVILLE  NB  
   BALTIMORE SCHOOL(E1596) FERRYLAND NL  
   DR.J.C.WICKWIRE AC.(E42) LIVERPOOL NS  
   PHILIP MATH  ACADEMY(E2133) SCARBOROUGH ON  
   EC-INTER-MONTREAL(F1070) MONTREAL QC  
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